County Proclamation No. 
P2023-03 

Motioned by 
Commissioner Boskovich 
seconded by 
Commissioner Strickland  
5-0 

43 For Possible Action – Discussion and deliberation to approve 
LD-22-16, a Tentative Map for Mountain Falls Planning 
Area 5B, creating one hundred and twenty-one (121) 
residential lots on property zoned Specific Plan (SP), each 
residential lot containing an average of 5,704 square feet; 
Maximum lot size is 11,760 square feet and Minimum lot 
size is 5,060 square feet. Assessor's Parcel Number 045-021-
54. Mountain Falls, LLC. - Owner. Taney Engineering Corp. 
- Agent/Applicant. 

Approved LD-22-16, a 
Tentative Map for Mountain 
Falls Planning Area 5B, 
creating one hundred and 
twenty-one (121) residential 
lots on property zoned 
Specific Plan (SP), 
Assessor's Parcel Number 
045-021-54. Mountain Falls, 
LLC. - Owner. Taney 
Engineering Corp. - 
Agent/Applicant 

Motioned by 
Commissioner Strickland  
seconded by 
Commissioner Boskovich